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Product No.: 98046408

Product photo could vary from the actual product

The Grundfos GO Remote is used to establish wireless connection to a Grundfos product, using a standard Android or iOS platform, with
the Grundfos GO Remote App installed. The App is available from Apple App Store and Google Play free of charge.

The MI 301 is a module with built-in infrared and radio communication. It must be used in conjunction with an Android or iOS-based
Smartphone with Bluetooth connection. The MI 301 module has rechargeable Li-ion battery and must be charged separately.

The pump/system can be monitoried and controlled from the Grundfos GO, and it will be possible to create pdf reports. The specific
functions available depend on each individual product.

Supplied with the product

Installation:

Range of ambient temperature:

Relative humidity:

Electrical data:

Maximum current consumption:

Enclosure class (IEC 34-5):

Others:

Danish VVS No.:
Swedish RSK No.:
Finnish LVI No.:
Norwegian NRF no.:
Country of origin:
Custom tariff no.:

Grundfos MI 301
Battery charger
Quickguide

-4 ..158 °F
95 %

0.03 A
IP40

380679301
5731821
4615956
9040866

TH
8534.00.0085



https://product-selection.grundfos.com/products.gotoproduct.json?productnumber=98046408&custid=GPU&frequency=0
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General information:

Product name: MI 301

Product No.: 98046408

EAN: 5710628055591

Installation:

Range of ambient temperature: -4 .. 158 °F

Relative humidity: 95 %

Operating temp.: 14 °F

Operating temp.: 122 °F

Electrical data:
Voltage supply:

Maximum current consumption:

Enclosure class (IEC 34-5):
Others:

Danish VVS No.:

Swedish RSK No.:

Finnish LVI No.:
Norwegian NRF no.:
Country of origin:

Custom tariff no.:

Li-ion battery 3.7 V, 560 mAh, 2.1 Wh
0.03 A
IP40

380679301
5731821
4615956
9040866

TH
8534.00.0085



https://product-selection.grundfos.com/product-detail.html?productnumber=98046408&freq=0&lang=USA
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Note! All units are in [in] unless otherwise stated.
Disclaimer: This simplified dimensional drawing does not show all details.






