

Company name: Created by: Phone:

**Date:** 6/29/2022

Count

Description

MI 301



Product photo could vary from the actual product

Product No.: 98046408

The Grundfos GO Remote is used to establish wireless connection to a Grundfos product, using a standard Android or iOS platform, with the Grundfos GO Remote App installed. The App is available from Apple App Store and Google Play free of charge.

The MI 301 is a module with built-in infrared and radio communication. It must be used in conjunction with an Android or iOS-based Smartphone with Bluetooth connection. The MI 301 module has rechargeable Li-ion battery and must be charged separately.

The pump/system can be monitoried and controlled from the Grundfos GO, and it will be possible to create pdf reports. The specific functions available depend on each individual product.

Supplied with the product

Grundfos MI 301

Battery charger Quickguide

Installation:

Range of ambient temperature: -4 .. 158 °F

Relative humidity: 95 %

Electrical data:

Maximum current consumption: 0.03 A Enclosure class (IEC 34-5): IP40

Others:

 Danish VVS No.:
 380679301

 Swedish RSK No.:
 5731821

 Finnish LVI No.:
 4615956

 Norwegian NRF no.:
 9040866

 Country of origin:
 TH

Custom tariff no.: 8534.00.0085



Company name: Created by: Phone:

**Date:** 6/29/2022

Description	Value
General information:	
Product name:	MI 301
Product No.:	98046408
EAN:	5710628055591
Installation:	
Range of ambient temperature:	-4 158 °F
Relative humidity:	95 %
Operating temp.:	14 °F
Operating temp.:	122 °F
Electrical data:	
Voltage supply:	Li-ion battery 3.7 V, 560 mAh, 2.1 Wh
Maximum current consumption:	0.03 A
Enclosure class (IEC 34-5):	IP40
Others:	
Danish VVS No.:	380679301
Swedish RSK No.:	5731821
Finnish LVI No.:	4615956
Norwegian NRF no.:	9040866
Country of origin:	TH
Custom tariff no.:	8534.00.0085



Company name: Created by: Phone:

**Date:** 6/29/2022

## 98046408 MI 301





